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Engine and Gearbox Support, 500kg
STOCK No.  13350      BRAND  Draper
BARCODE  5059482041921
WARRANTY  12 months parts and labour

FEATURES

•	 �Adjustable outer extension clamps with rubber feet
•	 �Designed to position the engine when replacing the engine mounts. 

Also suitable for aiding the removal of transmission components and 
gearboxes

•	 �Compatible with most cars and light commercial vehicles
•	 �Supplied with two chains

DESCRIPTION

This engine support beam is designed to position the engine when replacing the engine mounts. It is also suitable for aiding the removal of transmission 
components and gearboxes. Compatible with most cars and light commercial vehicles. Adjustable outer extension clamps with rubber feet to prevent 
damage to the paintwork. Supplied with two chains. 

Manufactured to EN13155 Specification

CONTENTS

2 x Chains

SPECIFICATIONS

Min width
Max width
Adjustable screw height
Overall beam length
Chain quantity
Weight
Capacity

730mm
1,480mm
0-205mm
1,500mm
2
17kg
500kg
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DOCUMENTS

Instruction Manual


