

Engine and Gearbox Support, 500kg

STOCK No. 13350 BRAND Draper

BARCODE 5059482041921

WARRANTY 12 months parts and labour



FEATURES

- Adjustable outer extension clamps with rubber feet
- Designed to position the engine when replacing the engine mounts. Also suitable for aiding the removal of transmission components and gearboxes
- Compatible with most cars and light commercial vehicles
- Supplied with two chains

DESCRIPTION

This engine support beam is designed to position the engine when replacing the engine mounts. It is also suitable for aiding the removal of transmission components and gearboxes. Compatible with most cars and light commercial vehicles. Adjustable outer extension clamps with rubber feet to prevent damage to the paintwork. Supplied with two chains.

Manufactured to EN13155 Specification

CONTENTS

2 x Chains

SPECIFICATIONS

Min width	730mm
Max width	1,480mm
Adjustable screw height	0-205mm
Overall beam length	1,500mm
Chain quantity	2
Weight	17kg
Capacity	500kg

Link to product - drapertools.com

DOCUMENTS



Instruction Manual